BELLE FOURCHE LIVESTOCK MARKET LLC

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!

PAIRS
SCOTTY OR BARBARA BOLLWITT , GLENDIV

DAVE & SALLEY HANSEN , ROZET WY
DALE SIMANTON , NEWELL SD
ROD SCHAFFER, MT

BREDS
DENNIS DENSON , ASHLAND MT

HAIAR ENTERPRISE INC, SPEARFISH SD
WEIGH-UPS

DAVE MOLINE , ALADDIN WY

X HEART RANCH INC, ALADDIN WY
RENI NIXON , ALZADA MT

J D GRIEVES , UPTON WY

SAMUEL SANDOZ , NEWELL SD

CAL HANDEL , FAIRBURN SD

THOMAS E OR FRANCES A FABRIS , SUNDAI
DALLAS GRUBBS , UPTON WY

DIAMOND W RANCH LLC, LUDLOW SD

FRANK J NIES , EKALAKA MT

BUSENITZ RANCH INC, HULETT WY
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HD DESC
6 BLACK-PAIR HFR

3 BLACK-PAIR 3/4S
BLK/BWF-PAIR SM
BLACK-PAIR SM
RD/BLK-PAIR 2YO
BLK/BWF-PAIR BM
BLK/BWF-PAIR BM
BLK/BWF-PAIR BM

BLACK-BRD HFR
BLACK-BRD COW 3/4S
BLACK-BRD COW 5/6S
BLACK-BRD COW BM/SM
BLACK-BRD HFR

BLACK-COW
BWF-COW
BWEF-COW
BWF-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-HFRT
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
GREY-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
RED-HFRT
RED-COW
BLACK-HFRT
BLACK-HFRT
BLACK-HFRT

BLK/BWF-COW

BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-HFRT
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-HFRT
BLACK-COW

WT
1044
1332
1780
1762
1068
1416
1459
1468

1345
1471
1548
1511
1150

1555
1585
1865
1485
1580

984
1325
1500
1375
1695
1465

800

880

980

775

935
1513
1476
1372
1175
1322
1490
1445
1455
1365
1160
1730

Bid
$3,200.00
$3,100.00
$3,000.00
$3,175.00
$3,300.00
$2,885.00
$2,885.00
$2,850.00

$3,000.00
$2,850.00
$2,850.00
$2,450.00
$2,900.00

144.00
143.00
135.00
144.00
142.50
198.00
140.50
141.50
140.50
142.00
143.50
172.00
162.00
169.00
172.50
190.00
143.50
142.50
143.50
159.00
137.50
142.00
140.50
143.00
140.50
171.00
137.00
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S/Head

3,200.00
3,100.00
3,000.00
3,175.00
3,300.00
2,885.00
2,885.00
2,850.00

3,000.00
2,850.00
2,850.00
2,450.00
2,900.00

2,239.20
2,266.55
2,517.75
2,138.40
2,251.50
1,948.32
1,861.62
2,122.50
1,931.87
2,406.90
2,102.27
1,376.00
1,425.60
1,656.20
1,336.87
1,776.50
2,170.43
2,103.91
1,968.82
1,868.25
1,817.75
2,115.80
2,030.22
2,080.65
1,917.82
1,983.60
2,370.10



RONALD TURBIVILLE , CAMP CROOK SD
CLIFF OR CHEYENNE CONRY , BELLE FOURC
JUSTIN CASTEEL, VALE SD

DAREL & DEBRA CASTEEL, VALE SD
CLAIR HAGAN , PIEDMONT SD

JAMES O. OR RHODA MCDONALD , HULETT
RAFTER DIAMOND LLP , BUFFALO SD

JOHN SZYMANKSKI, PIEDMONT SD
BULLS
PATRICK M KING , ALADDIN WY

BRIAN CREEK CATTLE CO LLC, DAYTON WY
JOE BRUSKI , EKALAKA MT

4W FAMILY LIMITED PARTNER , NEWCASTL
DENNIS DENSON , ASHLAND MT

TJ LIVESTOCK , WESTON WY

DENNY LAUING , STURGIS SD
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BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BWF-COW

RWF-COW

BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW

BLACK-BULL DRUG FRE
BLACK-BULL DRUG FRE
BLACK-BULL DRUG FRE
BLACK-BULL
RD/BLK-BULL
RED-BULL DRUG FREE
BLACK-BULL DRUG FRE
BLACK-BULL DRUG FRE
BLACK-BULL DRUG FRE

1770
1515
1540
1215
1275
1400
1370
1295
1500
1440
1435

1995
2195
2020
2170
1034
2015
1725
1965
1935

139.00
136.50
141.50
144.00
142.50
136.00
140.00
135.00
142.00
139.00
142.50

162.50
156.50
162.50
154.00
169.50
160.00
153.00
152.00
165.00
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2,460.30
2,067.97
2,179.10
1,749.60
1,816.87
1,904.00
1,918.00
1,748.25
2,130.00
2,001.60
2,044.87

3,241.87
3,435.17
3,282.50
3,341.80
1,752.91
3,224.00
2,639.25
2,986.80
3,192.75



